
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 SEPTEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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PRISM

MAN'S BEST FRIEND

WHO IS THE SKY?

DOUBLE INFINITY

SLIPKNOT (25TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDI…

CHARM

A MATTER OF TIME

GRACE

CHERRY BOMB (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

PRIVATE MUSIC

IGOR

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

THE OVERTURE AND THE UNDERSCORE (20TH ANNIVERS…

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

BIGGER THAN ALL OF US

WHAT THE SEA WANTS, THE SEA WILL HAVE

(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?

AM

John Butler

Sabrina Carpenter

David Byrne

Big Thief

Slipknot

The Weeknd

Clairo

Laufey

Jeff Buckley

Tyler, The Creator

Deftones

Tyler, The Creator

Paul Kelly

Sarah Blasko

Billie Eilish

Above & Beyond

Sarah Blasko

Oasis

Arctic Monkeys

JAR/MGM

ISL/UMA

MAT/RMT

4AD/RMT

RR/WAR

UNI/UMA

VMG/UMA

AWAL

COL/SME

COL/SME

RPS/WAR

COL/SME

GAWD/EMI

DEW/UMA

INR/UMA

IND

DEW/UMA

BB3/ORCH

DOM/EMI
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20

3

93

4

3

142

27

1

62

1

1

10

208

JBT024

602478370977

OLE2178CD

4AD0850DA

RR80825

4750330

6922870538

LAULP3CD

19658820471

88875096822

9362483226

G010004091543B

GAWD029S

DEW90132

602465223675

ANJCD160

DEW903001

5051961073164

3747478
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