

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

				CHART REY TWINIS WEEK LI	W LAST WEEK IT TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION		
ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 SEPTEMBER, 2025							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	DREAM RIDE	G Flip	AWAL	GFLIP01D
2	NEW	1	2	PRISM	John Butler	JAR/MGM	JBT024
3	1	2	1	MAN'S BEST FRIEND	Sabrina Carpenter	ISL/UMA	602478370977
4	NEW	1	4	WHO IS THE SKY?	David Byrne	MAT/RMT	OLE2178CD
5	NEW	1	5	DOUBLE INFINITY	Big Thief	4AD/RMT	4AD0850DA
6	R/E	3	6	SLIPKNOT (25TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Slipknot	RR/WAR	RR80825
7	R/E	2	7	BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDI	. The Weeknd	UNI/UMA	4750330
8	10	20	1	CHARM	Clairo	VMG/UMA	6922870538
9	4	3	1	A MATTER OF TIME	Laufey	AWAL	LAULP3CD
10	12	93	4	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
11	3	4	2	CHERRY BOMB (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	88875096822
12	15	3	5	PRIVATE MUSIC	Deftones	RPS/WAR	9362483226
13	5	142	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
14	20	27	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS	. Paul Kelly	GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
15	NEW	1	15	THE OVERTURE AND THE UNDERSCORE (20TH ANNIVERS	. Sarah Blasko	DEW/UMA	DEW90132
16	R/E	62	1	HIT ME HARD AND SOFT	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	602465223675
17	NEW	1	17	BIGGER THAN ALL OF US	Above & Beyond	IND	ANJCD160
18	NEW	1	18	WHAT THE SEA WANTS, THE SEA WILL HAVE	Sarah Blasko	DEW/UMA	DEW903001
19	19	10	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
20	R/E	208	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478